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Regions
16 -
14 -
12 -
1 -
0.8 -
0.6 -
0.4 -
02 - I
0 | - . | | - . |
& & & % S & & oo
- . <
PSS LT
04 &) % Q ] RN 40
@ °




Percentage of Genomic Region Under

Constraint
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Distribution of Constraint Region
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